www.sl-products.co.uk Email: sales@sl-products.co.uk
Ca
tt
le
It
em
s
47

l
49
Re-order code Chain Finish
Met/
Reel
CHR2412J 2.5 x 14 Steel welded Black 30
CHR2412P 2.5 x 14 Steel welded Zinc 30
CHR1610J 3 x 21 Steel welded Black 30
CHR1610P 3 x 21 Steel welded Zinc 30
CHR1308J 4 x 26 Steel welded Black 30
CHR1308P 4 x 26 Steel welded Zinc 30
CHR1206J 5 x 28 Steel welded Black 25
CHR1206P 5 x 28 Steel welded Zinc 25
CHR1004P 6 x 33 Steel welded Zinc 15
CHR0803P 6.5 x 36 Steel welded Zinc 15
CHR1206G 5 x 28 Steel welded Galv 25
CHR642G 6 x 42 Steel welded Galv 15
Blister Packs.....
PCARBHK4 4mm Carbine hooks (2) Zinc 10
PCARBHK5 5mm Carbine hooks (2) Zinc 10